
 
Riverview Preparatory School 

Staff Contacts 
Please feel free to contact the staff via email.  

Management and Admin 
  
Gareth Dry 

 
Principal  
 

head@riverviewprep.org 

 
 Anna Marie Kalwa 

 
Deputy Principal/ Mathematics (Grade 4 – 7) 
 

akalwa@riverviewprep.org 

 
Ann-Marie Rutherford 
 

 
Principal’s PA / General Enquiries /Admissions  

 
office@riverviewprep.org 

 
Birgit Damm 
 

 
Bursar 
 

bursar@riverviewprep.org 

 
Chanelle de Kock 

 
Marketing 
 

marketing@riverviewprep.org 

 
Mareli Janse van 
Rensburg 
 

Playgroup  mjvanrensburg@riverviewprep.org 

Annelise Pretorius 

 
Phase Head Pre-school  / Grade 00 Class 
Teacher 
 

apretorius@riverviewprep.org 

 
Debbie Tapson 
 

Grade 0 Class Teacher dtapson@riverviewprep.org 

 
Yula Bezuidenhout 
 

 
Grade 1 Class Teacher ybezuidenhout@riverviewprep.org 

 
Megan Swart 
 

Grade 2 Class Teacher mswart@riverviewprep.org 

Michelle Johnson 
 
Phase Head Junior Primary / Grade 3 Class 
Teacher 

mjohnson@riverviewprep.org 

  Gill  Brokensha  
 
Phase Head Senior Primary / Grade 4 Class 
Teacher / Culture  

gbrokensha@riverviewprep.org 



 

Emily Key 
 
Grade 5 Class Teacher/English (Grade 5 – 7)  
 

 
ekey@riverviewprep.org 

 Bronwyn  Thomson  

 
Grade 6 Class Teacher/ Art / EMS (Grade 7) / 
Science (Grades 5 -7) / Geography (Grades 6 
&7)  / Design & Technology (Grade 5 - 7)  
 

bthomson@riverviewprep.org 

 
Ruby de Kock 
 

 
Grade 7 Class Teacher / Afrikaans (Grade 4 – 7) 
 

rdekock@riverviewprep.org 

 
Mhlongo, Elda 
 

 
Pre-School Teacher Aide  

 
Mzinba, Cynthia 
 

Pre-School Teacher Aide  

 
Nkomo, Sidney 
 

Sport Intern sport@riverviewprep.org 

 
Sutherland, Grace 
 

 Teacher Intern / Physical Education  gsutherland@riverviewprep.org 

 


